DESERT MOUNTAIN LEAGUE

Boron
Desert Christian/Lancaster
Lone Pine
Lucerne Valley
Mammoth
Silver Valley
DESERT MOUNTAIN LEAGUE
Boron
Coach: David Wiggs
N 28 @ Big Pine
30 Trona
D 04 @ Mojave
06 Desert
11-15 @ Mojave Tourn
17-21 Boron Tourn
J 04 @ Apple Valley Chr
08 @*Lone Pine
11 *Silver Valley
15 @ *Lucerne VAlley
18 *Mammoth
22 @ *Desert Christian
25 *Lone Pine
29 @ *Silver Valley
31 *Lucerne Valley
F 02 @ *Mammoth
05 Stoneridge Prep
08 *Desert Christian

Desert Christian/Lancaster

Coach: Devin Thomas
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Lone Pine
Coach: Matt Kingsley
D 04
5-8
11
12-15
27-29
J 08
11
15
18
19
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Rosamond
Mojave

Frazier Mountain
Vasquez

Oaks Christian
Village Christian
Vasquez
Rosamond Tourn
Paraclete
*Lucerne Valley
*Silver Valley
*Lone Pine
*Mammoth
*Boron

*Lucerne Valley
*Mammoth
*Silver Valley
*Lone Pine
*Boron

Bishop

La Jolla Tourn
Kern Valley
Mojave Tourn
Bishop Tourn
*Boron

*Lucerne Valley
*Mammoth
*Desert Christian/L
*Silver Valley
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Lucerne Valley
Coach: Ken Calder
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D 4-9
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Mammoth
Coach: Mike Cook
N 29-31
D 04
20
26-28
J 1
12
15
18
22
25
29
F 01
02
08
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Silver Valley
Coach: Ed Blankenship

D 04
6-8
11
14-15
20
26-29
J 04
11
12
15
18
19
25
26
29
F 01

05 @

®

@ PPREPMP®

@®

*Boron

*Mammoth
*Lucerne Valley
*Desert Christian/L
*Silver Valley

Apple Valley Christian
Hesperia Christian
Hesperia Chr Tourn
Victor Valley Chr
Boron Tourn
*Desert Christiarn/L
*Lone Pine

*Boron

*Silver Valley
*Mammoth

*Desert Christian/L
*Boron

*Lone Pine

*Silver Valley
*Mammoth

Dayton Tourn
Owens Valley
Hawthorne

Victor Vly Chr Tourn
*Desert Christian/L
*Silver Valley
*Lone Pine

*Boron

*Lucerne Valley
*Silver Valley
*Desert Christian/L
*Lone Pine

*Boron

*Lucerne Valley

Hesperia

Silver Valley Tourn
Desert

Pahrump Valley Tourn
Apple Valley Christian
Ontario Chr Tourn
Hesperia Christian
*Boron

*Mammoth

*Desert Christian
*Lucerne Valley
*Lone Pine
*Mammoth

*Lone Pine

*Boron

*Desert Christian
*Lucerne Valley



